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
mobiles, working in a of-
fice, which spends thousands and thous-
ands of dollars annually advertising
homes exclusively must get results. We
are in touch wit h the majority of buy-
ers.

W
LIST YOUR HOME WITH US FOR

RESULTS. SEE
FRANK Ifc McGCIRE.

TO SELL YOUR HOME.
Abington Building. Main 106S.

Office Open Evenings and Sundays.
HAVE had a very successful business

this season, having sold many homes,
and are now in need of mo"e to sell. Ifyou care to sell yours, call on us on thephone or call at office and we will in-
spect your property. We have a staff
oi experienced real estate salesmen, and
have had manv years' experience inhandling Portland real or t ate.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
632. 033. i;t4 N. W. Hank bldg Main 37S7.

WANT houses from $4000 to $'i000. We
are selling a number of houses in the
better districts. Let us know if you
have a house in a Kood restricted districtin price from 4itK to $riuoo and we can
Insure you a speedy eale. See or phone
Mr. Oliver with Hargrove Realty Co.,
122 N. 0th St. Hdwv. 43Sk

FINE HOME WANTED.
Not to exceed $35,000; must havea!out an acre of ground and at least

house; state location: give fulldescription; positively no agents. East
20MJ.

WEST SIDE HOME WANTED.
Want large, modern west side homeup to $.'i0.0v0 value, as part pay on finetarm of 3TO acres, less than 20 miles

from Portland, worth $45,000.
LU EDO E MANN COMPANY.
i13 Chambef or Commerce.

WANTED PORTLAND INCOME
PROPERTY.

Will pay rash to $30,000. Will takeup foreclosure. 224 Oregon bldg.. 5th
and Oak.

WANT cultivated suburban tract, one to
three acres, with or without buildings;
must be on good road and close to elec-
tric line.

RALPH HARRIS CO..
827 Chamber of Commerce.

BUILD NOW.
If you own a lot we will furnish themoney and build for you. Terms like

rent. Call and Bee us.
WESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO..

Main 2035. Main 4477

WANT 6 or house In Rose City,
Sunnys!de or Hawthorne; will pay J35o0
to $4000 cash. Must have quick posses-
sion. Tabor IGoO.

WE have buyers for cheap acreage, 10
or more acres close to Portland that can
be sold on small payment down, rang
lng around $100 to $150 an acre.

HARRIS & MAXWELL.
Main 2!;;i. 304 Ry. Ex. Bldg.

WILL pay spot cash for modern
bungalow, Hawthorne. Sunnyside or Rose
City. Prompt attention given. A. K.
Hill. 215 Lumbermens bldg. Phone
Broadway 421. No agents.

WANTED To buy small house or 3 or 4
rooms with bath: have from $200 to $500
to pay down ; must be near car line
and not over $1800. Address AO 733.
Oregonlan.

HAVE a cash buyer for 5 to 10 acres of
real beaverdam and ; must he good.

C. H. WOODWARD.
RITTER, LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade Bdg.
QUARTER BLOCK WEST SIDE, north of

TAVL.OK. LAM Of ' i:un (rm ana
south of Hovt: NO INFLATED VAL-
UES. Poindexter. 20S Selling building.
Main 100.

DON'T LOSE YOUR PROPERTY.
If your mortgage is foreclosed, don't

lose out, but see me at once; I will give
a good trade for your equity. S 500.

regonian.
HAVE cliont looking for good Investment,

west side business property ; must show
either good income or have great fu-
ture. Poindexter. 208 Selling building.
Main IN"".

SELL your own property; save commis-
sions, new plan; quick: results; free book
tells how. Simplex. dept. 101. 112 i
Broad wa v. New York.

WANTED Someone with 5 or
modern house in good location that will
sell at the right price for cash, furnished
or unfurnished. Phone Tabor 2850.

Wa.nTED Home of 5 or 6 rooms; give
full description. location and price;
prefer buying from owner direct. X 320.
Oregonlan.

FARMS, ACREAGE. CITY PROPERTY.
1 have ten buyers to one bargain.

B. F. KELLY,
Swetland bldg Main 7776.
HAVE YOU A HOUSE TO SELLT

WE SELL THEM TRY US.
MacINNES & PRATT.

Main 3t. 413 Board of Trade Bldg.
HAVE few buyers for west side houses,

between Madison and Caruthers sts. Call
or phone John Singer. 420 Chamber of
Comm-rc- e bldg. Main 0478.

WOULD like to buy modern, well-locat-

home of seven or eight rooms from $7500
to $10,000. Edgar Brayfield, P. O. box
4. city.
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